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Event

Event 05 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 06 Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 06 Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 06 Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 06 Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Event 07 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 07 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Event 11 Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 11 Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 11 Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 11 Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 11 Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Event 19 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 19 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 19 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 19 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 19 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 19 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 19 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name

Troth, Logan
Rizzardi, Anna
King, Anna
McNichols, Mary
Lundy, Olivia

Woods, Holden
Baxter, Liam

Lychak, Daniel
Khoriaty, Jacques
Popovich, Cole
Souders, Beau
Lauderdale, Ryan

Valko, Victoria
Wargo, Laura
Watson, Marina
Wainwright, Emma
Thornton, Kira
Rier, Ella

Brado, Jonathan
Donnelly, Brennan
Bittenbender, Reid
Redfern, Declan
Main, Xaden

Bolz, Andrew
Whitacre, Tyler
Peterson, Jack
Eriksen, Alex

Levi, Henry
Hartshorn, Matthew
Pinto, Andre

Age
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12
12
12
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14
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17
16
15
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18
15
18
16
18
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Team

Mantua

Old Keene Mill Ospreys
Kent Gardens Dolphins
Virginia Hills Tidal Wave

Fairfax Club Estates Flippers

Overlee Flying Fish
Fair Oaks Sharks

Cardinal Hill Swim Team
Chesterbrook Swim Team
McLean Marlins

Oakton

Seed Time
31.05
30.62
31.09
31.19
31.22

27.57
27.57

25.33
25.40
25.40
25.45

Sideburn Run Swim and Dive Te 25.53

McLean Marlins

Lee Graham Swim Team
Langley Club Swim Team
Vienna Aquatic Club Gators
Langley Club Swim Team
Dowden Terrace Dolphins

Virginia Hills Tidal Wave
Walden Glen

Highlands Swim Team
Shouse Village Sharks
Orange Hunt Swim Team

Orange Hunt Swim Team
Sully Station Swim Team
Vienna Woods

Mantua

Mantua

Rolling Forest Tidal Waves
Highland Park

27.81
27.88
28.33
28.39
28.40
28.45

22.44
22.84
22.84
22.89
2291

26.89
27.70
27.77
28.94
28.94
29.00
29.04
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Event 19 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 19 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Event 27 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 27 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 27 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 27 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 27 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Event 28 Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 28 Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 28 Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 28 Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 28 Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 28 Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Event 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Coray, Adrian
Sites, Thomas

Falzone, Ana
Nelson, Kasia
Siraj, Hannah
Read, Colleen
Du, Madelyn

Lesser, Brandon
Russell, Daniel
Valli, Leonardo
Wolf, Moses
Ramchand, Ethan

Bryan, Elizabeth
Gattoni, Bianca
Temme, Scarlet
Suma, Sydney
Decareau, Melanie
Foglio, Maeve

Weber, Billy
Boudjemaa, Adam
Cobb, Benham

St. Louis, Charlie
Bauernshub, Brady

Schone, Liliana
Couture, Charleston
Burke, Paige
Powell, Maddie
Janczyk, Megan
Evinger, Danielle

Fulton, Simon

16
15

15
17
15
15
15

14
14
14
13
14

13
13
14
14
14
13

15
16
18
15
15

18
18
15
16
15
18

12
13

13

15

12
12

16

14
11

Poplar Tree Pirates 29.07
Holmes Run Acres 29.07
Dunn Loring Dolphins 32.13
Crosspointe Cruisers-VA 32.59
Fox Mill Estates 32.62
Wakefield Chapel Wahoos 32.66

Annandale Swim And Tennis 32.76

Daventry Dolphins Swim Team-\ 33.53

Forest Hollow Gators 34.71
Ravensworth Farm Ravens 34.71
Waynewood Dolphins 35.00
Langley Club Swim Team 35.07
lida Clippers 35.06
Hiddenbrook Hurricanes 38.09
Woodley Warriors 38.41
Sideburn Run Swim and Dive Te 38.62
Shbr Swim Team 38.75
Mantua 38.88
Overlee Flying Fish 31.13
Brandywine Barracudas 31.32
Hunter Mill Sharks 32.40

Long Branch Mighty Dolphins-V/ 32.41
Canterbury Woods Swim Team 32.49

Langley Club Swim Team 35.76
Dowden Terrace Dolphins 36.44
Hunt Valley Stingrays 36.78
Crosspointe Cruisers-VA 36.78
Ravensworth Farm Ravens 36.87
Fox Mill Woods Fintastics 37.00
Crosspointe Cruisers-VA 19.96
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Event 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Event 37 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 37 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Event 44 Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM
Event 44 Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM
Event 44 Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM
Event 44 Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Event 46 Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM
Event 46 Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM
Event 46 Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM
Event 46 Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Hentschel, Tad
Spans, Matthew
Do, Bryan

Finnegan, Collin
Dembicki, Roman

Bhargava, Rajan
Popovich, Cole
Howat, Josh
Rupar, Gabe
Cameron, Kellen
Farello, Ben

Brown, Sophia
Valko, Victoria
Bell, Charlotte
Smith, Clara
Wentland, Annika
Wargo, Laura
Jones, Tessa
Grieve, Charlotte
Friedman, Emily

Rizzardi, Anna
Lee, Christina
Colwill, Jackie
Loftis, Ella

Bryan, Elizabeth
O'Hara, Tori
Taylor, Kate
Nelson, Maya

Bolz, Andrew
Peterson, Jack

© o

14
14

18
16
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17
17
15
17
16
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15
17
18
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1
12
12

13
14
14
13

17
18

13

11
10
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Kent Gardens Dolphins 20.94
Rolling Valley Dolphins 21.00
Virginia Run Riptide 21.14

Springboard Swim and Dive 30.09
Kings Ridge Water Wizards 30.09

Chesterbrook Swim Team 27.44
McLean Marlins 27.48
Old Keene Mill Ospreys 27.52
Rutherford Water Rats 27.56
Walden Glen 27.58
Poplar Tree Pirates 27.58
Vienna Woods 29.50
McLean Marlins 30.06
Old Keene Mill Ospreys 30.79

Dominion Hills Thunderducks  30.82
Sleepy Hollow Recreation Assoc 30.96

Lee Graham Swim Team 31.01
Langley Club Swim Team 31.07
Orange Hunt Swim Team 31.12
Chesterbrook Swim Team 31.15
Old Keene Mill Ospreys 1:17.93
McLean Marlins 1:20.13
Fairfax Frogs 1:20.39
Camelot Knights 1:20.57
llda Clippers 1:07.06
South Run Seahawks 1:13.63
Highlands Swim Team 1:14.28
Pinecrest Piranhas 1:14.41
Orange Hunt Swim Team 59.52
Vienna Woods 1:01.04
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Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Whitacre, Tyler
Ermarth, Isaac
Christofferson, Nico
Poulos, Evan
Farello, Ben
Rojas, Daniel
Cobb, Benham
Boudjemaa, Adam
Harris, Sam
Rupar, Gabe
Bunn, Christopher

Brown, Sophia
Moschella, Clara
Flickinger, Emma
Ridley, Zosia
Cleaver, Megan
Siraj, Hannah
Bell, Charlotte
Read, Colleen

16
17
16
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18
16
16
18
18
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16
18
16
16
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Sully Station Swim Team
Orange Hunt Swim Team
Chesterbrook Swim Team
Langley Club Swim Team
Poplar Tree Pirates

Little Rocky Run Stingrays
Hunter Mill Sharks
Brandywine Barracudas
Hunt Valley Stingrays
Rutherford Water Rats
Langley Club Swim Team

Vienna Woods

High Point Pool

Hamlet Green Feet
Mantua

Hunt Valley Stingrays

Fox Mill Estates

Old Keene Mill Ospreys
Wakefield Chapel Wahoos

1:02.76
1:03.01
1:03.01
1:03.02
1:03.20
1:03.21
1:03.24
1:03.40
1:03.59
1:03.66
1:03.75

1:06.67
1:08.06
1:09.44
1:10.49
1:10.58
1:10.89
1:11.07
1:11.40



